Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
~
~
~
General Specifications		  (UL 508)
UL Recognized
File No. E191122
SE

8/19
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
Part Number Builder
        5 Amp, Style RE1C1 and RE1C2
        10 Amp, Style RE1C1
        10 Amp, Style R1C4
        10 Amp, Style R1C4
Standard Part Numbers
RE1C1 and R1C4
0.31
(7.95) 0.84
(21.41)
0.53
(13.46)
0.59
(15.09)
RE1C2
1.05
(26.57)
1.02
(25.78)0.51
(12.89)
DIMENSIONS SHOWN IN INCHES AND (MILLIMETERS)
0.76 MAX
(19.3)
1.14 MAX
(29.1)
0.21
(5.3)
0.26
(6.5)
1.25 MAX
(31.7)
0.18 TYP.
(4.72)
0.59
(15)
0.45
(11.5)
0.09
(2.5)
1.34 MAX
(34.1)
0.92
(23.2)
0.56
(14.2)
0.33
(8.3)
1.25 MAX
(31.7)
0.31
(7.9)
0.15
(3.8)
0.84
(21.4)
0.54
(13.8)
0.59
(15)
0.38
(9.63)
1.02
(25.7)
0.13
(3.3)
0.76
(19.3)
STYLE RE1C1
STYLE RE1C2
STYLE R1C4
0.21